
Attendee List for Alaska School Leadership Institute 2013

May 28, 2013   Anchorage, Alaska

Participants: 122

Shawn Arnold

Program Administrator

Mat-Su Borough School District

501 N. Gulkana

Palmer, AK 99645

United States

Phone: 907-746-9215

shawn.arnold@matsuk12.us

Dana Bartman

Assistant Principal

SWRSD-Manokotak Nunaniq School

POB 130

Manokotak, 99628

Phone: 907-289-1013

dbartman@swrsd.org

Paul Bartos

Asst. Principal

NWABSD

P.O. Box 51

Kotzebue, 99752

pbartos@nwarctic.org

Chane Beam

Director of Curriculum, Instruction, & Prof 

Dev

Yukon-Koyukuk School District

4762 Old Airport Way

Fairbanks, 99709

cbeam@yksd.com

Walter Betz

site administrator

Lower Kuskokwim School District

box 49

Mekoryuk, AK 99630

United States

Phone: 907-827-8415

walt_betz@lksd.org

Brad Billings

State System of Support

EED

801 West 10th Street, Suite 200

P.O. Box 110500

Juneau, AK 99801

United States

Phone: 907-465-8720

brad.billings@alaska.gov

Glenn Blake

Principal

North Slope Borough School District

P.O. Box 169

Barrow, AK 99723

United States

Phone: 907-852-5311

Glenn.Blake@nsbsd.org

Robert Bolen

Principal

BSSD -Hogarth Kingeekuk Sr. Memorial

PO Box 200

Savoonga, AK 99769

United States

Phone: 907-624-4226

bbolen@sva.bssd.org

Kerry Boyd

Superintendent

Yukon-Koyukuk School District

4762 Old Airport Way

Fairbanks, 99709

kboyd@yksd.com

Dawn Buffum

Instructional Coach

Alaska Gateway

Box 226

Tok, AK 99780

Phone: 907-883-5151

dbuffum@agsd.us

Eugene Burke

Principal, Tuluksak

Yupiit

PO Box 115

Tuluksak, 99679

gburke@yupiit.org

Richard Carlson

Superintendent

Klawock City School District

P.O. Box 9

Klawock, 99925

richard.carlson@klawockschool.com
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Garry Chadwell

Site Administrator

Lower Kuskokwim School District

P.O. Box 305

Bethel, 99559

garry_chadwell@lksd.org

Vicky Charlie

Principal

Yukon-Koyukuk School District

4762 Old Airport Way

Fairbanks, 99709

vcharlie@yksd.com

Russell Clark

Principal

Lower Yukon School Dist

PO Box 32

Nunam Iqua, AK 99666

United States

Phone: 9074982194

rclark@loweryukon.org

Jon Clouse

Federal Programs Director

Southwest Region School District

574 Kenny Wren Rd

Dillingham, AK 99576

United States

Phone: 907 842 5287

jclouse@swrsd.org

Glenn Cole

Principal

North Slope Borough School District

P.O. Box 169

Barrow, AK 99723

United States

Phone: 907-852-5311

Glenn.Cole@nsbsd.org

Perry Corsetti

Coordinator of Program Support

Bering Strait School District

PO Box 225

Unalakleet, AK 99684

United States

Phone: 907-624-4278

pcorsetti@bssd.org

Andrea Cottrell

Principal

Yukon-Koyukuk School District

4762 Old Airport Way

Fairbanks, 99709

acottrell@yksd.com

Peggy Cowan

Superintendent

North Slope Borough School District

P.O. Box 169

Barrow, AK 99723

United States

Phone: 907-852-5311

peggy.cowan@nsbsd.org

Teresa Cox

Principal

Yukon-Koyukuk School District

4762 Old Airport Way

Fairbanks, 99709

tcox@yksd.com

John Crabb

Asst. Principal

NWABSD

P.O. Box 51

Kotzebue, 99752

jcrabb@nwarctic.org

Elizabeth Davis

Assessments Administrator

Alaska Department of Education & Early 

Development

801 East 10th street

suite 303

Juneau, AK 99801

United States

Phone: 907-465-3758

elizabeth.davis@alaska.gov

Theresa Davis

Teacher Trainer

Bering Strait School District

PO Box 225

Unalakleet, AK 99684

United States

Phone: 907-624-4278

tdavis@bssd.org

Josie Dayton

Principal

Yukon-Koyukuk School District

4762 Old Airport Way

Fairbanks, 99709

jdayton@yksd.com
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Tammy Dodd

Coordinator of Federal Programs

Bering Strait School District

PO Box 225

Unalakleet, AK 99684

United States

Phone: 907-624-4278

tdodd@bssd.org

Joyce Dunning

Teacher

Alaska Gateway

Box 226

Tok, AK 99780

Phone: 907-883-5151

jdunning@agsd.us

Norman Eck

Superintendent

NWABSD

P.O. Box 51

Kotzebue, 99752

neck@nwarctic.org

Sandra Ehlers

Curriculum Coordinator

Lower Yukon School District

PO Box 32089

Mountain Village, 99632

sehlers@loweryukon.org

Andrea Engbretsen

Site Administrator

Lower Kuskokwim School District

P.O. Box 305

Bethel, 99559

andrea_engbretsen@lksd.org

Tania Erickson-Grant

Assistant Site Administrator

Lower Kuskokwim School District

P.O. Box 305

Bethel, 99559

tania_ericksongrant@lksd.org

Merrill Feller

Principal

Yukon-Koyukuk School District

4762 Old Airport Way

Fairbanks, 99709

mfeller@yksd.com

Art Finkenbinder

Director

NWABSD

P.O. Box 51

Kotzebue, 99752

afink@nwarctic.org

Audra Finkenbinder

Principal (Aleknagik)

Southwest Region School District

Box 154

Aleknagik, AK 99555

United States

Phone: (907) 842-5681

afinkenbinder@swrsd.org

Deb Forkner

Principal Manokotak

Southwest Region School Dist.

PO Box 90

Dillingham, 99576

dforkner@swrsd.org

Kaydee Fronk

Teacher

Alaska Gateway

Box 226

Tok, AK 99780

Phone: 907-883-5151

kfronk@agsd.us

Diane George

Assistant Superintendent

Yupiit School District

P.O. Box 51190

Akiachak, AK 99551

United States

Phone: 907-825-3604

dgeorge@yupiit.org

Jennifer George

ELL Director, NSBSD

North Slope Borough School District

P.O. Box 169

Barrow, AK 99723

United States

Phone: 907-852-5311

jennifer.george@nsbsd.org

Joshua Gill

Site Administrator

Lower Kuskokwim School District

P.O. Box 305

Bethel, 99559

joshua_gill@lksd.org

Tom Gobeske

Principal

Lower Yukon School district

PO Box 152

Emmonak, AK 99581

United States

Phone: 907-949-1248

tgobeske@loweryukon.org
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Sam Gosuk

Principal, Togiak School

Southwest Region Schools

Togiak School

P.O. Box 50

Togiak, AK 99678

United States

Phone: 907-493-5903

sgosuk@swrsd.org

Robin Gray

SPED Director

Southwest Region Schools

PO Box 90

574 Kenny Wren Road

Dillingham, 99576

rgray@swrsd.org

Andy Haviland

Principal

Bering Strait School District

PO Box 225

Unalakleet, 99684

ahaviland@wmo.bssd.org

Sandy Hill

Principal Coach

AACP

PO Box 267

Delta Junction, AK 99737

United States

Phone: 907-590-5870

sdmhill@gmail.com

Jim Holien

Principal

Klawock City School District

P.O. Box 9

Klawock, 99925

jim.holien@klawockschool.com

Ben Howard

Assistant Superintendent

Bering Strait School District

PO Box 225

Unalakleet, AK 99684

United States

Phone: 907-624-4278

bhoward@bssd.org

Gina Hrinko

Assistant Superintendent

Yukon-Koyukuk School District

4762 Old Airport Way

Fairbanks, 99709

ghrinko@yksd.com

Mary Huntington

Assistant Principal

Bering Strait School District

PO Box 225

Unalakleet, 99684

mhuntington@shh.bssd.org

Esther Ilutsik

Director of Yup'ik Studies

Southwest Region Schools

PO Box90

574 Kenny Wren Road

Dillingham, 99576

eilutsik@swrsd.org

Jacob Jensen

Superintendent

Lower Kuskokwim School District

P.O. Box 305

Bethel, 99559

jjensen@valdezcityschools.org

Sue Johnson

Coordinator of School Improvement

Bering Strait School District

PO Box 225

Unalakleet, AK 99684

United States

Phone: 907-624-4278

sjohnson@bssd.org

Carol Kane

Coach

AACP

17802 W Bellarde Blvd

Big Lake, AK 99652

United States

Phone: 907-355-2467

hrkane@gmail.com

Ralph King

Principal

NWABSD

P.O. Box 51

Kotzebue, 99752

rking@nwarctic.org

Carlton Kuhns

Assistant Superintendent of 

Personnel/SSS

Lower Kuskokwim School District

P.O. Box 305

Bethel, 99559

carlton_kuhns@lksd.org

Ryan Landvoy

Evaluator

RGI Corporation

2650 Yakima Valley HWY

Suite C

Sunnyside, WA

ryan@rgicorporation.com
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Mike Lane

Principal

NWABSD

P.O. Box 51

Kotzebue, 99752

mlane@nwarctic.org

Kim Langton

Superintendent

Yupiit School District

PO Box 51190

Akiachak, AK 99551

United States

Phone: 907-825-2600

klangton@yupiit.org

Kelly Larsen

Evaluator

RGI Corporation

2650 Yakima Valley HWY

Suite C

Sunnyside, WA

kelly@rgicorporation.com

Michael Lee

Teacher

Southwest Region School District

PO Box 4

Togiak, AK 99678

United States

Phone: 9074935100

mlee@swrsd.org

Sharon Lemmert

Counselor

Lower Yukon

PO Box 53

Emmonak, 99581

slemmert@loweryukon.org

Jennifer Litera

Principal

North Slope Borough School District

P.O. Box 169

Barrow, AK 99723

United States

Phone: 907-852-5311

Jennifer.Litera@nsbsd.org

Angela Love

State System of Support Program 

Manager

Alaska Department of Education & Early 

Development

801 W 10th St, Suite 200

Juneau, AK 99811

United States

Phone: 9074658689

angela.love@alaska.gov

Scott MacManus

Assistant Superintendent

Alaska Gateway

Box 226

Tok, AK 99780

Phone: 907-883-5151

smacmanus@agsd.us

Terry Martin

Asst. Principal

NWABSD

P.O. Box 51

Kotzebue, 99752

tmartin@nwarctic.org

Ty Mase

Supt

LPSD

PO Box 498

King Salmon, AK 99613

Phone: 907-246-4280

tmase@lpsd.com

Nancy Mason

Principal

Yukon-Koyukuk School District

4762 Old Airport Way

Fairbanks, 99709

nmason@yksd.com

Kevin McCalla

Site Administrator

Lower Kuskokwim School District

P.O. Box 305

Bethel, 99559

kevin_mccalla@lksd.org

Cody McCanna

Principal

SWRSD

PO Box 5042

Koliganek, AK 99576

United States

Phone: 596-3444

cmccanna@swrsd.org

Sherry McKenzie

PreK-12 Principal

Lake and Peninsula School District

100 Airport Road

Port Heiden, AK 99549

United States

Phone: 907-412-1198

sherry_mckenzie@yahoo.com
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Karen Melin

Literacy Specialist

Department of Education and Early 

Learning

801 10th Street

Juneau, AK 99801

United States

Phone: 907-465-6536

karen.melin@alaska.gov

Jeremy Millard

Assistant Principal

North Slope Borough School District

P.O. Box 169

Barrow, AK 99723

United States

Phone: 907-852-5311

Jeremy.Millard@nsbsd.org

Gayle Miller

Director of Academic Programs

Lower Kuskokwim School District

P.O. Box 305

Bethel, 99559

gayle_miller@lksd.org

Jason Moen

Instructional Leader

Lower Yukon School District

PO Box 90

Russian Mission, AK 99657

United States

Phone: 907-584-2194

jmoen@loweryukon.org

Kevin Moore

SPED Director

Alaska Gateway

Box 226

Tok, AK 99780

Phone: 907-883-5151

kmoore@agsd.us

Steve Noonkesser

Director of Instruction & Information 

Systems

Southwest Region Schools

P.O. Box 90

Dillingham, AK 99576

United States

Phone: (907) 842-8214

snoonkesser@swrsd.org

Annmarie O'Brien

Asst. Superintendent

NWABSD

P.O. Box 51

Kotzebue, 99752

aobrien@nwarctic.org

Luke Owens

Assistant Principal @ Chief Ivan Blunka 

School

Southwest Region School District

P.O. Box 29

New Stuyahok, 99636

lowens@swrsd.org

Robert Ozuna

Evaluator

RGI Corporation

2650 Yakima Valley HWY

Suite C

Sunnyside, WA

robert@rgicorporation.com

Lisa Parady

Assistant Superintendent

North Slope Borough School District

P.O. Box 169

Barrow, AK 99723

United States

Phone: 907-852-5311

lisa.parady@nsbsd.org

Susan Paskvan

Native Language Coordinator

Yukon-Koyukuk School District

4762 Old Airport Way

Fairbanks, 99709

spaskvan@yksd.com

Starlette Patterson

Principal

North Slope Borough School District

P.O. Box 169

Barrow, AK 99723

United States

Phone: 907-852-5311

Starlette.Patterson@nsbsd.org
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David Piazza

Superintendent

Southwest Region School District

P.O. Box 1571

Dillingham, AK 99576

United States

Phone: 9078425287

Fax: 9078425428

piazzad@swrsd.org

Gerald Pickner

Principal

Bering Strait School District

PO Box 225

Unalakleet, AK 99684

United States

Phone: 907-624-4278

gpickner@wbb.bssd.org

Rob Picou

Superintendent

Bering Strait School District

PO Box 225

Unalakleet, AK 99684

United States

Phone: 907-624-4278

rpicou@bssd.org

Todd Poage

Superintendent

Alaska Gateway

Box 226

Tok, AK 99780

Phone: 907-883-5151

tpoage@agsd.us

Christina Powers

Site Administrator

Lower Kuskokwim School District

P.O. Box 305

Bethel, 99559

christina_powers@lksd.org

Nathaniel Preston

Principal Ekwok

Southwest Region School District

General Delivery

Ekwok, AK 99580

United States

Phone: 9074643344

npreston@swrsd.org

Peggie Price

Principal - Akiachak

Yupiit School District

P.O. BOx 51204

Akiachak, AK 99551

United States

Phone: 1-907-825-3616

pprice@yupiit.org

Meghan Redmond

Lead Teacher: Twin Hills School

Southwest Region School District

PO BOX TWA

Twin Hills, AK 99576

United States

Phone: 907-525-4215

mredmond@swrsd.org

Darrel Richard

Site Administrator

Lower Kuskokwim School District

P.O. Box 305

Bethel, 99559

darrell_richard@lksd.org

Rick Rohlman

Asst. Instructional leader

LYSD

po box 249

Hooper Bay, 99604

rrohlman@loweryukon.com

Megan Rosendall

Site Administrator

Lower Kuskokwim School District

P.O. Box 305

Bethel, 99559

megan_rosendall@lksd.org

Linda Saito

Director

NWABSD

P.O. Box 51

Kotzebue, 99752

lsaito@nwarctic.org

Bunny Schaeffer

Asst. Director

NWABSD

P.O. Box 51

Kotzebue, 99752

bschaeffer@nwarctic.org

Marlene Schmitt

Site Administrator

Lower Kuskokwim School District

P.O. Box 305

Bethel, 99559

marlene_schmitt@lksd.org

Cheryl Schweigert

Director

NWABSD

P.O. Box 51

Kotzebue, 99752

cschweigert@nwarctic.org
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Carla Seavey

Director Curriculum and Instruction

North Slope Borough School District

P.O. Box 169

Barrow, AK 99723

United States

Phone: 907-852-5311

carla.seavey@nsbsd.org

Randi Shrider

Principal

Yukon-Koyukuk School District

4762 Old Airport Way

Fairbanks, 99709

rshrider@yksd.com

Pamella Simpson

Literary Coach NSBSD

North Slope Borough School District

P.O. Box 169

Barrow, AK 99723

United States

Phone: 907-852-5311

pamella.simpson@nsbsd.org

Al Smith

Evaluator

RGI Corporation

2650 Yakima Valley HWY

Suite C

Sunnyside, WA

asacbutch@gmail.com

Kris Smith

Evaluator

RGI Corporation

2650 Yakima Valley HWY

Suite C

Sunnyside, WA

kabs1950@gmail.com

Donald Spink

Assistant Superintendent

Lower Yukon School District

PO Box 32089

Mountain Village, 99632

dspink@loweryukon.org

William Sprott

Assistant Superintendent

Lower Yukon School District

P.O. Box 32089

Mountain Village, 99632

Phone: 907-949-6295

wsprott@loweryukon.org

Nick Straw

Site Administrator

Lower Kuskokwim School District

P.O. Box 305

Bethel, 99559

nick_straw@lksd.org

Anne Titus

Principal

Yukon-Koyukuk School District

4762 Old Airport Way

Fairbanks, 99709

atitus@yksd.com

John Townsend

Teacher

Lower Yukon School District

11 School Road

Russian Mission, AK 99657

United States

Phone: 907-584-5126

jtownsend@loweryukon.org

LeeAnn Tyree

Director

NWABSD

P.O. Box 51

Kotzebue, 99752

ltyree@nwarctic.org

Janet Valentour

Director of Assessment and 

Accountability

North Slope Borough School District

P.O. Box 169

Barrow, AK 99723

United States

Phone: 907-852-5311

janet.valentour@nsbsd.org

Debra Van Dyke

principal

Yukon Flats School District

P.O.Box 350

Fort Yukon, 99740

debra.vandyke@yukonflats.net

Janelle Vanasse

Site Administrator

Lower Kuskokwim School District

P.O. Box 305

Bethel, 99559

janelle_vanasse@lksd.org

Ted Vanbronkhorst

Director of Human Resources

Bering Strait School District

PO Box 225

Unalakleet, AK 99684

United States

Phone: 907-624-4278

tedvb@bssd.org
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Daniel Walker

Assistant Superintendent of Instructional 

Programs

Lower Kuskokwim School District

P.O. Box 305

Bethel, 99559

daniel_walker@lksd.org

Don Warner

Principal Pilot Station

Lower Yukon School District

PO 5090

Pilot Station, 99650

dwarner@loweryukon.org

Todd Washburn

NSBSD

North Slope Borough School District

P.O. Box 169

Barrow, AK 99723

United States

Phone: 907-852-5311

todd.washburn@nsbsd.org

John Weemes

Principal

Bering Strait School District

PO Box 225

Unalakleet, AK 99684

United States

Phone: 907-624-4278

jweemes@kka.bssd.org

Jon Wehde

Director

NWABSD

P.O. Box 51

Kotzebue, 99752

jwehde@nwarctic.org

Tracie Weisz

Teacher

Alaska Gateway

Box 226

Tok, AK 99780

Phone: 907-883-5151

tweisz@agsd.us

Roger Wells

Principal

North Slope Borough School District

P.O. Box 169

Barrow, AK 99723

United States

Phone: 907-852-5311

Roger.Wells@nsbsd.org

Carl White

Coordinator of GAINS Grant

Bering Strait School District

PO Box 225

Unalakleet, AK 99684

United States

Phone: 907-624-4278

cwhite@bssd.org

Gregg Wilbanks

Principal

North Slope Borough School District

P.O. Box 169

Barrow, AK 99723

United States

Phone: 907-852-5311

Gregg.Wilbanks@nsbsd.org

Bjørn Wolter

State Science Content Specialist

Department of Education & Early 

Development

801 W. 10th Street, Suite 200

P.O. Box 110500

Juneau, 99811-0500

Phone: 907.465.6542

bjorn.wolter@alaska.gov

Patty Woody

CTE Coordinator

Yukon-Koyukuk School District

4762 Old Airport Way

Fairbanks, 99709

pwoody@yksd.com
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